Sa
Sa

So
Di

Do
Fr
So

Mo 27.05.

04.05.
11.05.

12.05.
14.05.
15.05.
23.05.
24.05.
26.05.

13:00
13:00
13:00
10:00
15:30
15:30
09:00
11:00
10:00
16:00

Damen 60-1
Damen 60-2
Herren 30
Herren 1
Gemischt U9
Juniorinnen U12
Damen-Doppel
Herren 70
Herren 2

Gemischt U10-1

Pldtze:
1,2,3
M, 4
1,2,3
M,1,2
M, 1
M, 1
M, 1
M,1,(2,3)
M,1,2
M,1,2,3

Turnierleiter/in:

Ina Meyer

Jenny Besser
Bastian Spelz
Sascha Schellenberg
Robin Ohmann
Elnaz Kamyab
Ingeborg Wepner
Klaus Clevermann
Julian Schmitz

Johanna Gobel



Sa
So
Mo

Do
Fr
Sa

So

Mo
Fr

01.06.
02.06.
03.06.
05.06.

13.06.

14.06.

15.06.

16.06.

17.06.
21.06.

13:00
10:00
15:30
15:30
16:00
09:00
11:00
13:00
13:00
09:00
10:00
14:30
15:30
11:00

Herren 40
Herren 1
Gemischt U10-2
Juniorinnen U12
Junioren U12
Damen-Doppel
Herren 70
Damen 60-1
Damen 60-2
Herren 2
Herren 1
Herren 40
Gemischt U10-2
Herren 70

M,1,2
M,1,2
M,1

M,1

5,6

M,1
M,1,(2,3)
1,2,3
M,4
1,2,3
M,4,5
1,2,3

M,1
M,1,(2,3)

Philipp Wolf

Sascha Schellenberg
Anna Hohmann
Elnaz Kamyab

Nina Schellenberg
Ingeborg Wepner
Klaus Clevermann
Ina Meyer

Jenny Besser

Julian Schmitz
Sascha Schellenberg
Philipp Wolf

Anna Hohmann

Klaus Clevermann



Sa
Mo

Sa
Sa
So

Sa
So

22.06.
24.06.
26.06.
29.06.
24.08.
25.08.

07.09.
08.09.

13:00
15:30
16:00
13:00
13:00
10:00
10:00
13:00
10:00

Damen 60-1
Gemischt U10-2
Junioren U12
Herren 40
Herren 30
Damen 1
Herren 2
Herren 30

Damen 1

1,2,3
M,1
M,1
M,1,2
M,1,2
M,1,2
4,5,6
M,1,2
M,1,2

Ina Meyer

Anna Hohmann
Nina Schellenberg
Philipp Wolf
Bastian Spelz
Katharina Heider
Julian Schmitz
Bastian Spelz

Katharina Heider

TC Siegen,kh



